
第９回スポーツひのまるキッズ九州小学生柔道大会

平成30年3月4日

粕屋町総合体育館

4年生女子無差別

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重
（kg）

1-37

1-43

1-28

1-52

1-29

1-38

1-30

1-39

1-44

1-31

1-32

1-40

福岡県

1 北冨　愛子 稲築柔道教室 福岡県

2

大真館柔道場 熊本県

善柔館 福岡県7

丸山　紗季 須恵柔道クラブ

岡島　京華 馬出柔道クラブ

福岡県

福岡県

4 松永　朱音

仲町　美嬉

3

5

秋山　水乃里 波多江柔道スポーツ少年団 福岡県

江口　萌華 安武道場 福岡県10

38

44

40

53

40

37

41

53

福岡県

安東　ゆき 筑紫道場

12 鳥飼　紅葉 柔真館藤本道場

13

平山　佳奈 志摩柔道スポーツ少年団

11

9

8

小倉北柔道クラブ

6 筋田　南海 遠賀青少年柔道クラブ

稗田　真子

家入　朱莉 尚武館

50

54

57熊本県

39

49

福岡県

福岡県

福岡県


