第9回スポーツひのまるキッズ九州小学生柔道大会 平成30年3月4日 粕屋町総合体育館

4年生女子無差別

NO	氏名	所属	県	体重 (kg)	
1 北冨	愛子	稲築柔道教室	福岡県	38 ——	1–37
2 丸山	紗季	須恵柔道クラブ	福岡県	40 ——	1-43 1-28
3 岡島	京華	馬出柔道クラブ	福岡県	37	
4 松永	朱音	大真館柔道場	熊本県	53 ——	1-52 1-29
5 仲町	美嬉	小倉北柔道クラブ	福岡県	53	1–38
6 筋田	南海	遠賀青少年柔道クラブ	福岡県	41 ——	1–30
7 稗田	真子	善柔館	福岡県	44	
8 家入	朱莉	尚武館	福岡県	54	1–39
9 平山	佳奈	志摩柔道スポーツ少年団	福岡県	39	1-44 1-31
10 江口	萌華	安武道場	福岡県	40 ——	
11 秋山	水乃里	波多江柔道スポーツ少年団	福岡県	49	1-32
12 鳥飼	紅葉	柔真館藤本道場	熊本県	57——	1–40
13 安東	ゆき	筑紫道場	福岡県	50 ——	